
Wednesday, October 17QYL 860 x. NAPIER 3
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Dick Haymes Show
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session
21.30 Morning Concert
2. O p.m. Music While You Work

49 m.

2.30 Intermezzo
2.45 Do You Remember?3.15 Symphony No. 3 in E Flat (The
Renish) Schumann

4. 0 Scarlet Harvest
4.25 The George Melachrino Strings
and Allan Jones (tenor)
5. 0 Voices in Rhythm6.15 Children’s Session: Johnny Van
Bart; A World of Ice
5.45 Dinner Music7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-.stock Market Report
7.30 London Symphony Orchestra
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik, K.525 MozartNetherlands Opera ChorusServants’ Chorus (Don Pasquale)Donizetti
Crusaders’ Chorus (I Lombardi)

Verdi
Royal Philharmonic Chorus
Espana Rhapsody Chabrier
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Hastings Townswomen’s Guild
Choir, conducted by Bessie McHutchon
Go, Lovely Rose Quilter
Like to the Damask Rose
Shepherd’s Song Elgar
Here a Fast We Keep

cal Currantues Are pe
ey Things

Pearson

8.30 The Paris Opera OrchestraOvertures: Les Huguenots and Le
Prophete Meyerbeer

9.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.30 Journey for Oi! (William Roff)(NZBS)
10. O Jazz on Records
10.30 Close down

OPNIN PLYMOUTHOa.m. Breakfast Session
7:30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-
zie): South African Letter; Radio Re-porters, W.D.F.F. and C.W.A.; Winifred
Atwell; and Pioneer
Reserved
Doctor Paul
Passing Parade
Famous Rescues
Concert in Miniature
Spotlight on ;Spotswoo
Frank oe his Orches-

12. Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk
by
Simon Sam

6. ening Star
p4 he Three SunsThe Adventures of Rocky Starr:"Destination Venus
6.45 Chorus of Strings7.0 Melody: Now and Then
7.30 Knave of Hearts8.5 Piano Spotlight8.15 The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra
8.30 Town Forum: Should New Ply-
ta Form a Playing Fields Associa-on
9.3 #Hapu O Rongo Maori Concert Party

(Studio)
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9.30 The Music of SibeliusThe London Symphony
OrchestraKarelia Overture, 7 4Pelleas Et Melisande Op. 46

10. O Ballet Theatre
10.30 Close down »

XA 1204 ANGANYL6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 . Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour, featuring Back-
ground to Wool, by Joan Young10. O Tapestries of Life10.15 Be Happy10.30 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Tenors
11. 0 Piano Rhythms
11.20 Sound Track
41.40 Chorus, Please
12. 0 Close down

s
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Marton Programme

Victor Silvester
Famous Fortunes (final broadcast)
The Olympic Flame
Report on Wanganui Stock Sale
Take It From Here (BBC)
Wind in the Reeds
Life and Songs of George Gersh-
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No Greater Love
In Concert Sing
Death Takes Small Bites
Music for You (BBC)
Close down
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6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytimefor Juniors
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.30 Rooms for Improvement
6.45 Eddy Stone and his Orchestra7.0 The Olympic Flame
=r 1956 Mobil Song Quest: New Ply-

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The White South
10.30 Housewives’ Requests
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Stars on Parade
41.30 New Zealand Entertainers
42. 0 Close down

~

mouth District Final
8. 0 Dad and Dave
bas? Pid

Seven Citadel Salvation Army
Ban
3 No Greater Love
9.30 London Symphony Orchestra with
|

Ilse Hollweg (soprano) 2

|

Overture: Cinderella
Aria No, No, che non sei capace Mozart
Sinfonia: Arrival of the Queen of
Sheba
March (Oceasional Oratorio) Handel
Zerbinetta’s Recitative and Aria
(Ariadne auf Naxos) Strauss
Suite: Russlan and Ludmilla Glinka

410.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

9.30 a.m. ° Parisian Moods
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Soirees Musicales Rossini-Britten11.0 Mainly for Women: Discussion
Panel
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: CountryLife, by Patricia. Godsif (NZBS);
Gardening Talk, by W. B. Olorenshaw
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 #£Classical Hour
Overture to a Picaresque Comedy

ax
The Hymn of Jesus

A

Holst
Paris, the Song of a Great €ityDelius

.. First Rhapsody for Clarinet Debussy4.0 #£Short Story: The Letter, by NancyBruce (NZBS) (To be repeated from
3YC on Sunday at 9.20)
4.15 Light and Lively
4.45 The Voices of Walter Schumann5. 0 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime witb
anne5.45 Georges Tzipine’$ Salon Orchestra6. 0 Light Music7.15 Addington Stock Market Report7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conducted
by Hans Colombi
Waltzes 1-17 : Brahms
La Navarraise Massenet
A Mendelssohn Fantasia Foulds

(Studio)8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.18 The Tumbleweeds: Songs of thePrairie (NZBS)
. Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)9.45 The Christchurch Liedertafel: Thefirst half of last Thursday’s Concert re-corded in the Caledonian Hall
10.45 In Quiet Mood11.20 Close down

BYSHIRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
. 0 Gioconda de Vito (violin) with theLondon Chamber Orchestra conducted
by Anthony BernardConcerto in E Bach|

| 7.22 The York Minster Choir
O Where Shall "isdom be Found?

Boyce
| 7.30 The International String QuartetFantasias Nos. 5 to & Purcell
| 7.44 Robert Erwin (baritone)Fine Knacks for Ladies
Sorrow, Sorrow StayWhite as Lilies Was Her Face
Weep You No More, Sad Fountains
Away with These Self-loving Lads

Dowland(Studio) :
8. 2 Elisabeth Goble (harpsichord)Early English Keyboard Music
8.18 Talk: A First Impression of NewZealand Painting, by Peter Tomory, therecently-appointed Director_of the Auck=~land Art Gallery (NZBS)
8.37 The Swiss Romande OrchestraSix Epigraphes Antiques Debussy |8.52 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)Chanson Triste Duparc
Les Berceaux, Op, 23, No. 1 Faure.

9. 0 Trio di Trieste
{ Trio in A Minor Ravel
9.30 BBC World Theatre: Helen,adapted for broadcasting from PhilipVellacott’s translation of Euripides’
comedy, by Raymond Raikes. *he inci-dental musie is written by John Hatch-|
cis

|
40.44 The London Baroque EnsembleNotturno in € Haydn11.30 Close down

8X6 iscoTIMARU,,,
| 6. 0 a.m. Melodies
| District Weather Forecast
| 9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-_
: ing Looking Back on Malaya
;

:

10.0 In This My Life
10.16 My Other Love10.30 Reserved
1045 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
11. 0 Musical Partners
11.15 New Zealand Artists
11.30 Matinee
12. 0 Close down

|5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
6. 0 Variety Parade6.15 Vocals of Today
|
6.30 Percy Faith Favourites
| 6.45 Two’s Company |iz. 0 Piano Playtime with Jack

Thompy.|son
715 Melodies on Microgroove
7.30 The Olympig Flame8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly "Pd Service8.10 Dead Circuit (BBC
8.40 Alexia Pickering oe FOES-soprano)Song of the Nightingale ZelerSmilin’ Through Penn
Serenata Tosselli
Pale Moon Logan
Dry Your Eyes Zeller

(Studio)
9%. 3 Musically Yours
9.31 Play: First Person Singular, byLewis Grant hal ry adapted by Wil-liam Hughes (BB
10.30 Close down

BYE nGREYMOUTE
9.45 a.m. Morning Star10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year10.30 Music While You Work y:

11. O National Women’s Session
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Symphony Series
Fantastic Symphony, Op. 14 Berlioz
2.45 Ballad Duets3. 0 Music While You Work

|
3.30 Suite: The Three Elizabeths
4.0 The Burt}ns of Banner Street
| 4.30 Nat King Cole Fayourites
(445 Melody for Strings
'5.465 Children’s Session
5.45 Short Pieces, by Grieg {

6. 0 The Caravan Passes f

7.15 Theatre in Moscow: Ballet and
Cinema, a talk by Richard Campion

NZBS)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade R8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.18 he Tumbleweeds (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop nyt ,9.15 Radio Roadhou i(For 266 1YA) f

9.45 The Immortal Chopin
410. O Portraits ae Life; Tai PaulBS)~
: 10.30 Close down i 1g a:

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m,

9.30a.m. Always This Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics. for Women: A Dunedi’
Panel discusses The Right Accent30 Morning Concert
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture in D Boccherini
Symphony No. 35 in D, K.385 (Haff-
ner) Mozart

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Oversow ingTrials, by M. W. Cross
2. 0 Music of America
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Gino Bordin’s Hawaiian Guitars
3.30 Classical Hour
The Wasps Overture

Vaughan WilliamsSea Pictures, Op. 37 ElgarPiano Concerto Delius4.30 George Elrick and the Stargazers
4.45 Frank Weir (saxophone) withChorus and Orchestra
615 Children’s Session: Charlie Mouseand the Davy Crockett Hat; Let’s FindOut .46 Light and Bright
Jack Hylton’s Orchestra
Owen Brannigan (baritone)
Sports Digest (NZBS)
The Tumbleweeds: Songs of thePrairie (NZBS)

8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)4.15 Radio Roadhouse (for details, see
1YA)
9.45 Second Class Single: The Pickers
Special, the second talk by Gus NilandNZBS)10.0 The Dom Sextet
10.30 World of Jazz (VOA)
11.20 Close down

YC 900 )PUNEDIN 33 m,, When Parliament is sitting, fore-
noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC

5.30 p.m.
" Miniature Concert

6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Ninian Walden (baritone)Four Serious Songs Brahms

(Studio)
7.20 The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor, K.550Mozart
7.45 BBC World Theatre: Helen, adaptedfor

hig, Ve
by Raymond Raikes

5
6. 0
7.45
So Invercargill Civic Band
8.15

from ip translation of
the come@y by Euripides; the incidental
music is composed by John Hotchkis

(BBC)
9. 2 William Primrose (viola) with the
Royal Philharmonie Orchestra
Harold in Italy, Op. 16 Berlioz
9.43 Peter Katin (piano)Dante Sonata 4

Polonaise No. 2 in E Liszt
10. 9 The Boskovsky Quartet
String Quartet No. 3 in E Flat, Op. 51Dvorak

10.40 The London Symphony Orchestra
Suite: Pelleas and Melisande, ans

i6
belius11.0 Close’ down

4\]),,3,DUNEDIN
6. Op.m. Tunesgt the Times
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents: Father Murray’sTalk
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7.0 Smile Family8.0 #£Variety Hour
8.45 The Services Present
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. O Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

AYEWNYERCARGIET,
9.30 a.m. Burtons of Banner Street
9.45 Musie While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Time for Beauty;
A Dunedin Panel discusses The Right
Accent
11.30 For details until 3.15 see 4YA
3.15 p.m. Flower of Darkness
3.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA6.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors;

‘Seaame ef. Looking Glass
6.46 For details see 4YA
6.20 Pioneer Diary
6.25 For

details until 11.20, see 4YA
11.20 ose down


